LACROIX GROUP SA

LACROIX GROUP SA

ISIN:  FR0000066607

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:17

Price
20.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6660
50.00
1.46% (0.30)
45.00
FR0000066607 40.00
LACR
Euronext Paris
35.00
EUR
Technology
Stock 40.00
101 EUR M
CAC 40 INDEX

20.40 EUR (1)
20.90 EUR (1)
20.60 EUR
21.10 EUR
20.00 EUR
20.60 EUR
20.589536 EUR
927

19,087.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000066607&ID_NOTATION=45257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000066607&ID_NOTATION=45257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4428524cba8292600fc055d2451184ddb9c04e32d38fa66fd805c02b0c723ea3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e81c368a89e645ee9&time=1720914648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4680a553b719317d692c2d7eef651fb1f8dd798a10f2ab8dd675473ce8266f84&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ebbf6efad2004eb5&time=1720914648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92ae8398b6e6f6297a7f7f31848ed61b864757188f736967253f36271ddaed79&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83c29c4d51c8b7da9&time=1720914648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ec7dad614cb9924a662589ceb8e4bce773de840009acb673361fd68589dc113&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=22a43bc615a6d5ace&time=1720914648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9b3ef54d9dad5166d9b047ccae2c72f7cb464b0652e2c0320aaa4e3301ee209&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0491dad52495b89e8&time=1720914648&tool=RSC

LACROIX GROUP SA

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:17

Price
20.90 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.46% (0.30)

ISIN FR0000066607
Symbol LACR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 101 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.40 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 20.90 EUR (1)
Open 20.60 EUR
High 21.10 EUR
Low 20.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.60 EUR
VWAP 20.589536 EUR
Volume (pcs) 927
Trading volume 19,087.00
Number of trades 38
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -32.14% -43.51% -51.40%
Perf (abs.) -9.90 -16.10 -22.10
Beta -0.01 0.00 0.38
Volatility 34.95 37.22 35.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LACROIX GROUP SA

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2018/08/
13

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time

15:22

08:26

17:10

08:08

{IESS

Price

20.20 EUR

20.70 EUR

26.2362 EUR

20.70 EUR

20.90 EUR

20.93 EUR (2,330
22.18 EUR (1,646
24.24 EUR (1,590
28.79 EUR (1,963

19.60 EUR (2024/07/03
41.20 EUR (2023/09/05
19.60 EUR (2024/07/03

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

)
)
)
)
31.50 EUR (2024/01/08)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

10

38
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326169659

LACROIX GROUP SA

12

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:12 20.60 EUR  0.00 1
12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503081

LACROIX GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
I
=
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Contact Details
LACROIX GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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